Date

13 April

11 May

8 June

15 Jun

13 July

17 Aug

12/13/14 Sept

12 Oct
7 Dec

Date TBA

Bike Nights / Cafes

Pinewood Bike Nights, Crowthorne (Fri & Tues eve).
Blackbushe Airport, Camberley (Wed lunchtime).
Ryker’s Café: Box Hill, Surrey.

Thames Valley Motorcycle Lodge 9885

Ride-outs / Meet-ups 2025

Ride-out

To Morton-in-Marsh via Oxford ring road
(then maybe to Stratford or Lechlade)
Meet at H Café for breakfast at 0900hrs

Pinewood Custom Bike Show, Crowthorne
Meet at Sindlesham (1000hrs)

Wiltshire Cruise (meet at Hungerford 1000hrs)

Dr B’s Custom Bike Show (Starts at 1200hrs)
High Close School, Wokingham
(NOT A RIDE-OUT)

Compton Abbas Airfield, Salisbury,
Wiltshire (Dave Angus Memorial Ride)

Organiser/Lead

Marcus Hilsdon

lan Hopgood

Marcus Hilsdon

N/A

Graham Parker

TVML Club BBQ at Neil’s in Wokingham Neil Harvey
(meet at H Café 1000hrs) Ride to BBQ via Bicester

Weekender to Oliver’s Mount, Road Race Circuit Andy White

In Scarborough. Bike ride-up or by go car

Ace Café, Wembley. Meet at Sindlesham 1000hrs Graham Parker
Reading Toy Run Neil Harvey

On a Friday Triumph Factory, Hinckley,
Leicestershire, May. June or July

Ride-out Committee Members

Marcus Hilsdon
Clive Hitchen
Andy White

07774 920918 Richard Orton
07790 346713 lan Hopgood
07584 084623 Graham Parker

Marcus Hilsdon

H Café: Benson, Oxfordshire
Cassington Bike Night, Oxfordshire
Poole Bike Night: Dorset (Tues)

07983 721818
07768 601780
07966 360849



