

<u>Thames Valley Motorcycle Lodge 9885</u> <u>Ride-outs / Meet-ups 2025</u>

<u>Date</u>	Ride-out	Organiser/Lead
13 April	To Morton-in-Marsh via Oxford ring road (then maybe to Stratford or Lechlade) Meet at H Café for breakfast at 0900hrs	Marcus Hilsdon
11 May	Pinewood Custom Bike Show, Crowthorne Meet at Sindlesham (1000hrs)	Ian Hopgood
8 June	Wiltshire Cruise (meet at Hungerford 1000hrs)	Marcus Hilsdon
15 Jun	Dr B's Custom Bike Show (Starts at 1200hrs) High Close School, Wokingham (NOT A RIDE-OUT)	N/A
13 July	Compton Abbas Airfield, Salisbury, Wiltshire (Dave Angus Memorial Ride)	Graham Parker
17 Aug	TVML Club BBQ at Neil's in Wokingham (meet at H Café 1000hrs) Ride to BBQ via Bicester	Neil Harvey
12/13/14 Sept	Weekender to Oliver's Mount, Road Race Circuit In Scarborough. Bike ride-up or by go car	Andy White
12 Oct	Ace Café, Wembley. Meet at Sindlesham 1000hrs	Graham Parker
7 Dec	Reading Toy Run	Neil Harvey
Date TBA	On a Friday Triumph Factory, Hinckley, Leicestershire, May. June or July	Marcus Hilsdon

Bike Nights / Cafes

Pinewood Bike Nights, Crowthorne (Fri & Tues eve). Blackbushe Airport, Camberley (Wed lunchtime). Ryker's Café: Box Hill, Surrey. H Café: Benson, Oxfordshire Cassington Bike Night, Oxfordshire Poole Bike Night: Dorset (Tues)

Ride-out Committee Members

Marcus Hilsdon	07774 920918	Richard Orton	07983 721818
Clive Hitchen	07790 346713	Ian Hopgood	07768 601780
Andy White	07584 084623	Graham Parker	07966 360849